
Northgate Boys Water Polo - Schedule 2025

August 18-23 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

18-Aug Monday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
19-Aug Tuesday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
20-Aug Wednesday - Morning 5:30-7:00 AM None None
20-Aug Wednesday - Afternoon 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
21-Aug Thursday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
22-Aug Friday Arroyo: 3:15 and 7:30PM None None
23-Aug Saturday Arroyo: 10:40 and 4:00PM None None

August 25-29 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

25-Aug Monday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
26-Aug Tuesday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
27-Aug Wednesday - Morning 5:30-7:00AM None None
27-Aug Wednesday - Afternoon 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
28-Aug Thursday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-6:00 PM
29-Aug Friday - Morning 5:30-7:00 AM None None

September 1-5 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

1-Sep Monday None - Labor Day None - Labor Day None - Labor Day
2-Sep Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
3-Sep Wednesday - Morning 5:30-7:00AM None None
3-Sep Wednesday - Afternoon 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
4-Sep Thursday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
5-Sep Friday Home v James Logan Home v James Logan None

September 8-13 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

8-Sep Monday 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
9-Sep Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM

10-Sep Wednesday Home v California Home v California None
11-Sep Thursday - Morning 5:30-7:00AM None None
11-Sep Thursday - Afternoon 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
12-Sep Friday None Falcon Invite None
13-Sep Saturday None Falcon Invite None

September 15-20 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

15-Sep Monday 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
16-Sep Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
17-Sep Wednesday - Morning 5:30-7:00AM None None
17-Sep Wednesday - Afternoon 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
18-Sep Thursday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
19-Sep Friday Granite Bay Tour. Golden Eagle Tour. None



20-Sep Saturday Granite Bay Tour. Golden Eagle Tour. None

September 22-26 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

22-Sep Monday 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
23-Sep Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
24-Sep Wednesday Home v Campolindo Home v Campolindo None
25-Sep Thursday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
26-Sep Friday @Monte Vista @Monte Vista None

September 29 – October 4 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

29-Sep Monday 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
30-Sep Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
1-Oct Wednesday Home v College Park Home v College Park None
2-Oct Thursday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
3-Oct Friday @Carmel Games None None
4-Oct Saturday @Carmel Games None None

October 6-11 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

6-Oct Monday 9-11 AM 9-11 AM 9-11 AM
7-Oct Tuesday 9-11 AM 9-11 AM 9-11 AM
8-Oct Wednesday 9-11 AM 9-11 AM 9-11 AM
9-Oct Thursday 9-11 AM 9-11 AM 9-11 AM

10-Oct Friday Home - BITC None None
11-Oct Saturday Home - BITC Work @BITC Work @BITC

October 13-18 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

13-Oct Monday 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
14-Oct Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
15-Oct Wednesday @Acalanes @Acalanes None
16-Oct Thursday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
17-Oct Friday - Morning 5:30-7:00AM None None
18-Oct Saturday None Shorty Tour. None

October 20-24 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

20-Oct Monday 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM 7:15-9:15 PM
21-Oct Tuesday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM 4:00-5:30 PM
22-Oct Wednesday Home v Miramonte Home v Miramonte None
23-Oct Thursday 7:15-9:15 PM 4:00-5:30 PM Last Practice
24-Oct Friday - Morning 5:30-7:00AM None None

October 27 – November 1 Varsity JV Frosh/Soph

27-Oct Monday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-5:30 PM None
28-Oct Tuesday Home v Clayton Valley Home v Clayton Valley None
29-Oct Wednesday @Las Lomas @Las Lomas None



30-Oct Thursday 4:00-6:00 PM 4:00-5:30 PM None
31-Oct Friday None DAL Tournament None
1-Nov Saturday None DAL Tournament None


